
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Enid Weisman

2729

[1301607]

Submitted on:

1/4/2024 10:33:49 (eastern)

10 1 2023 12 31 2023 23Q4
X

School Board District 03X

P.O BOX 801901

Aventura, FL 33180

  0 00

  1 000 00

  1 000 00

  0 00

573 77

  0 00

573 77

  0 00

  1 000 00 573 77



Enid Weisman 2729

10/1/2023 12/31/2023
1 4

M-DC Working With
You PAC, 
900 S Pine Island Rd, Ste 220
Plantation, FL 33324

F pac CH
11/1/2023

1

    $1,000.00

Weisman, Enid 
P. O. Box 801901
Aventura, FL 33180

I retired LO
10/30/2023

2

    $1,000.00

Ross, Evan 
3330 Northeast 190th Street
Aventura, FL 33180

I consultant CH
11/2/2023

3

       $18.00

Alhadeff, Mark 
11900 Biscayne Boulevard
Miami, FL 33181

I attorney CH
11/2/2023

4

      $180.00

Miller, David 
2275 Northeast 207th Street
Miami, FL 33180

I attorney CH
11/2/2023

5

      $500.00

Joel, Billy 
2600 Island Boulevard 
Aventura, FL 33160

I retired CH
11/2/2023

6

    $1,000.00

Nassery, Hamidreza 
757 Arthur Godfrey Road

Miami Beach, FL 33140

I dentist CH
11/2/2023

7

    $1,000.00

Rodriguez, Anna 
871 Wren Abe
Miami Springs, FL 33166

I educator CH
11/2/2023

8

      $300.00



Enid Weisman 2729

10/1/2023 12/31/2023
2 4

Davis, Howard 
2184 North Bay Road
Miami Beach, FL 33140

I retired CH
11/2/2023

9

      $250.00

Martinez, Lisa M
2001 Biscayne Boulevard
Miami, FL 33137

I ceo CH
11/2/2023

10

      $500.00

Marks, Jerry &
Linda 
21055 Yacht Club Drive
Aventura, FL 33180

I retired CH
11/3/2023

11

      $180.00

Singer, Glenn 
552 North Island Road
Golden Beach, FL 33160

I mayor CH
11/3/2023

12

      $500.00

Friedland, Rachel 
21019 NE 38th Ave
Avntura, FL 331580

I attorney CH
11/4/2023

13

      $500.00

Ross, Evan 
3330 Northeast 190th Street
Aventura, FL 33180

I consultant RE
11/2/2023

14

      $-18.00

Friedland, Rachel 
***Protected Voter***

  

I attorney RE
11/16/2023

15

     $-500.00

Singer, Glenn 
552 North Island Road
Golden Beach, FL 33160

I mayor RE
11/16/2023

16

     $-500.00



Enid Weisman 2729

10/1/2023 12/31/2023
3 4

Marks, Jerry &
Linda 
21055 Yacht Club Drive
Aventura, FL 33180

I retired RE
11/16/2023

17

     $-180.00

Martinez, Lisa M
2001 Biscayne Boulevard
Miami, FL 33137

I ceo RE
11/16/2023

18

     $-500.00

Davis, Howard 
2184 North Bay Road
Miami Beach, FL 33140

I retired RE
11/16/2023

19

     $-250.00

Rodriguez, Anna 
871 Wren Ave
Miami Springs, FL 33166

I educator RE
11/16/2023

20

     $-300.00

Nassery, Hamidreza 
757 Arthur Godfrey Road
Miami Beach, FL 33140

I dentist RE
11/16/2023

21

   $-1,000.00

Joel, Billy 
2600 Island Boulevard
Aventiura, FL 33160

I retired RE
11/16/2023

22

   $-1,000.00

Miller, David 
2275 Northeast 207th Street

Miami, FL 33180

I attorney RE
11/16/2023

23

     $-500.00

Alhadeff, Mark 
11900 Biscayne Boulevard
Miami, FL 33181

I attorney RE
11/16/2023

24

     $-180.00



Enid Weisman 2729

10/1/2023 12/31/2023
4 4

M-DC Working With
You PAC, 
900 S Pine Island Road
Plantation, FL 33324

F pac RE
11/14/2023

25

   $-1,000.00



Enid Weisman 2729

10/1/2023 12/31/2023
1 1

Harland Clarke Checks,
Wells Fargo Bank 
2929 NE 199 Street
Aventura, FL 33180

MOchecks &
deposit
forms

11/7/2023

1

      $373.35

Wells Fargo Bank, 
2929 NE 199 Street
Aventura, FL 33180

MOfee (in
error)

10/31/2023

2

        $6.00

Wells Fargo Bank, 
2929 NE 199 Street
Aventura, FL 33180

MOreversal
of fee
charged in
error

11/1/2023

3

       $-6.00

Anedot Inc., 
1340 Poydras Street
Suite  1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

MOpayment
processing
fee

11/4/2023

4

      $200.42


